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202410002507 2424100098 HEENA  SRIVASTAVA RAMA SHANKAR SRIVASTAVA Female General 77.900 83.33307/10/1997  48.00068.444 22 70.000  1 171.400

202410000832 2424100102 IRFAN  ASHRAF SHAFIQUE  AHMAD Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 71.667 66.60020/12/1998  44.00058.600 26 70.000  2 OBC-165.278

202410002842 2424100004 ABHINAV KUMAR SINGH LAXAMAN  SINGH Male General 91.200 67.20030/03/2000  46.00080.800 23 69.000  3 58.741

202410002899 2424100008 ABHISHEK  TRIVEDI GHANENDRA  TRIVEDI Male General 70.200 72.20002/07/1999  47.00058.375 22 69.000  4 82.479

202410003614 2424100252 SALMAN  ANSARI WAHEEDUL  HASAN Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 79.500 77.40016/12/1999  44.00083.200 24 68.000  5 OBC-264.056

202410008556 2424100153 MOHAMMAD  SHAHID MOHD  ALLAUDDIN Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 79.667 70.60015/02/1997  45.00081.200 23 68.000  6 OBC-352.667

202410001202 2424100188 PAYAL  GUPTA BADRI PRASAD GUPTA Female General 76.000 83.20020/12/2002  48.00080.500 20 68.000  7 80.500

202410009144 2424100075 DEVESH  PANDEY GAURISHANKAR  PANDEY Male General 93.500 85.16713/01/2000  41.00077.292 26 67.000  8 74.389

202410009605 2424100123 KM SUMAN DEVI PRABHASHANKAR MISHRA Female General 79.000 59.20003/07/1999  43.00082.100 23 66.000  9 256.167

202410005502 2424100009 ABHISHEK KUMAR MISHRA SAMPOORNA NAND MISHRA Male General 62.667 76.20015/07/1995  44.00066.100 22 66.000  10 363.740

202410008977 2424100225 RAJ  KUMAR RAMRAJ  LODHI Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 81.000 86.00001/09/2000  42.00063.000 24 66.000  11 OBC-475.000

202410003781 2424100099 HEMANT  SINGH NAGENDRA  SINGH Male General 83.600 75.40009/11/2001  40.00081.400 25 65.000  12 75.944

202410007828 2424100092 GUNJAN  KUMAR SUJISH  KUMAR Male General 66.600 60.00023/02/1999  39.00081.300 26 65.000  13 72.300

202410003581 2424100093 GYAN PRAKASH YADAV BHALLU  YADAV Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 79.000 74.40020/08/2000  44.00078.850 21 65.000  14 OBC-558.000

202410009985 2424100046 APARNA  SRIVASTAVA HARI PRAKASH  SRIVASTAVA Female General 86.333 77.60010/07/2002  48.00071.625 17 65.000  15 472.667

202410003569 2424100052 ASHISH  SINSINWAR RAMESH  SINSINWAR Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 83.600 75.00008/05/1998  41.00066.375 24 65.000  16 OBC-665.083

202410007830 2424100245 ROHIT  DWEVEDI GIRZA SHANKAR DUBEY Male General 51.500 82.60008/11/1995  42.00061.375 23 65.000  17 60.444

202410002460 2424100304 SUJEET  SAURAV JAI  PRAKASH Male SC 66.500 81.16707/08/1997  39.00053.875 26 65.000  18 SC-147.682

202410010210 2424100309 SUNIL KUMAR GUPTA RAMESH  GUPTA Male General 80.833 66.60026/06/1999  38.00083.600 26 64.000  19 60.222

202410002513 2424100166 NEHA  MANDAL HARILAL  PRASAD Female SC 80.333 78.20018/07/2000  40.00080.800 24 64.000  20 SC-269.056

202410003125 2424100053 ASHISH KUMAR JHA HARIMOHAN  JHA Male General 83.600 71.20002/07/1998  41.00077.200 23 64.000  21 70.600

202410009574 2424100281 SHIVANGI  CHAURASIYA MANOJ  CHAURASIYA Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 85.667 78.40004/02/2001  47.00074.500 17 64.000  22 OBC-767.972
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202410003633 2424100147 MAYANK  SHUKLA MANOJ KUMAR SHUKLA Male General 83.667 81.20009/08/2002  43.00071.250 21 64.000  23 593.704

202410000375 2424100154 MOHAMMAD INSHA ABBAS SYED HASAN ABBAS Male General 89.833 88.00019/10/1998  39.00065.958 25 64.000  24 77.778

202410012391 2424100314 SURENDRA KUMAR BHARTIYA RAM  PRASAD Male SC 82.667 80.40020/08/1998  39.00060.000 25 64.000  25 SC-360.667

202410003680 2424100205 PRATIMA  GOND PAWAN KUMAR GOND Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 90.000 83.00007/07/2000  41.00080.300 22 63.000  26 OBC-872.800

202410008699 2424100298 SONALI  SONKAR ARVIND  SONKAR Female SC 77.900 70.80012/08/2001  44.00077.100 19 63.000  27 SC-479.500

202410012680 2424100079 DIGAMBAR  DUBEY KANHAIYA  DUBEY Male General 82.000 64.20004/02/1998  41.00076.000 22 63.000  28 94.741

202410010916 2424100290 SHUBHAM  YADAV RAMADHEEN  YADAV Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 95.000 87.20030/10/2001  37.00075.905 26 63.000  29 OBC-974.739

202410002705 2424100242 RITU  YADAV KAMAL DEV YADAV Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 76.167 69.40013/07/2001  42.00073.300 21 63.000  30 OBC-1093.704

202410003476 2424100072 DEEP SHIKHA RAI CHANDRA SHEKHAR RAI Female General 56.500 64.20006/08/1993  45.00072.650 18 63.000  31 51.000

202410011303 2424100276 SHARAD  CHAUDHARY SANT RAM Male SC 87.167 84.60001/01/2000  45.00066.250 18 63.000  32 SC-575.541

202410010077 2424100087 GAJENDRA KUMAR SONKAR MOTI LAL SONKAR Male SC 66.500 61.80006/07/1996  41.00064.050 22 63.000  33 SC-643.111

202410002527 2424100063 BALJEET  RAM RAMVYAS  RAM Male SC 62.667 55.60025/08/1996  42.00054.800 21 63.000  34 SC-751.056

202410002067 2424100341 YASH KUMAR SINGH ANIL KUMAR SINGH Male General 86.000 85.00012/07/2001  44.00081.250 18 62.000  35 664.074

202410012458 2424100026 ANANYA  GUPTA CHANDRA KUMAR GUPTA Female General 66.400 77.00002/07/1999  43.00080.800 19 62.000  36 61.556

202410006897 2424100143 MANOJ KUMAR NISHAD BABULAL  NISHAD Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 78.167 83.80005/08/1996  42.00069.125 20 62.000  37 OBC-1165.481

202410001228 2424100033 ANKITA  SRIVASTAVA RAMESHWAR  PANDEY Female General 78.167 64.00013/06/1989  41.00062.500 21 62.000  38 59.667

202410006968 2424100151 MIZI  SINGH KRISHNA KUMAR SINGH Female General 83.857 81.50013/05/1995  38.00062.125 24 62.000  39 73.320

202410002410 2424100012 ADITTI INDRADEO  CHATURVEDI Female General 85.500 92.20002/08/1998  45.00060.000 17 62.000  40 55.000

202410006527 2424100331 VIJAY  KUMAR JIYALAL Male SC 63.167 68.40010/07/1997  40.00080.250 21 61.000  41 SC-861.037

202410010104 2424100288 SHUBHAM  SAINI ANIL KUMAR SAINI Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 78.333 65.60024/06/1998  42.00079.750 19 61.000  42 OBC-1260.222

202410000551 2424100020 AMAN  SINGH SHIV BADAN SINGH Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 80.000 73.00002/07/2001  44.00072.800 17 61.000  43 OBC-1374.900

202410006140 2424100175 NISHI NIRMAL KUMAR RAVI Female SC 68.500 67.40012/10/1997  40.00072.300 21 61.000  44 SC-965.000
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202410001647 2424100017 AISHVARYA  VAJPEI RAKESH  VAJPEI Female General 87.400 67.80020/01/1997  41.00061.556 20 61.000  45 65.333

202410008130 2424100265 SARVESH KUMAR YADAV SUBHASH CHANDRA YADAV Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 55.833 50.80002/10/1995  39.00060.300 22 61.000  46 OBC-1456.500

202410005331 2424100024 AMRENDRA  RATHAUR RAM SHANKAR  RATHAUR Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 88.167 82.00015/07/2002  44.00069.500 16 60.000  47 OBC-1578.700

202410001935 2424100313 SURENDRA  GUPTA HARISHCHANDRA  GUPTA Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 71.333 69.00001/07/1993  41.00093.900 18 59.000  48 OBC-1650.444

202410002586 2424100316 SUSHMA  DWIVEDI ASHOK KUMAR DWIVEDI Female General 78.833 81.60001/07/1997  47.00083.200 12 59.000  49 773.600

202410002926 2424100235 RANJEET KUMAR YADAV MUNNA PRASAD YADAV Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 78.833 74.80008/06/1997  42.00077.100 17 59.000  50 OBC-1777.400

202410001697 2424100104 JAAMI  AHMAD MUKESH  SHARMA Male General 84.833 86.00018/06/1998  43.00076.417 16 59.000  51 63.556

202410000031 2424100085 FAHIMUL  HAQ DABIRUL  HAQ Male General 82.000 81.60012/02/2000  40.00072.042 19 59.000  52 865.833

202410000145 2424100044 ANUSHKA  UPADHYAY ASHWANI KUMAR UPADHYAY Female General 82.000 79.40022/07/2004  42.00070.417 17 59.000  53 977.333

202410009707 2424100227 RAJ NARAYAN PAL JAGDISH  PAL Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 76.333 68.80009/09/1999  41.00070.000 18 59.000  54 OBC-1874.700

202410001540 2424100237 RAVNEET  SINGH RAVINDRA BAHADUR SINGH Female SC 81.600 74.83327/03/2001  35.00086.900 23 58.000  55 SC-1060.000

202410005211 2424100249 SACHI  TIWARI RAKESH  TIWARI Female General 78.833 78.60001/07/1998  43.00085.500 15 58.000  56 58.815

202410004506 2424100308 SUMIT  KUMAR OMVEER  SINGH Male SC 74.000 74.80003/07/2000  48.00077.700 10 58.000  57 SC-1168.889

202410007792 2424100270 SHAH SIMRAH ROMI MR ROMI Female General 79.800 76.40021/03/2001  43.00073.000 15 58.000  58 71.806

202410010401 2424100037 ANSHIKA  KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR THAKUR Female General 95.000 88.20010/06/2001  36.00084.095 21 57.000  59 66.250

202410005920 2424100013 ADITYA  KUMAR MANOJ  KUMAR Male SC 90.500 86.80015/08/2000  40.00066.458 17 57.000  60 SC-1270.000

202410013428 2424100152 MOHAMMAD  RAHIL JAVED  AKHTAR Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 80.667 76.20015/01/1996  44.00065.300 13 57.000  61 OBC-1961.630

202410009682 2424100222 RAHUL  KUMAR SARVAJEET  PRASAD Male SC 80.833 72.00021/08/2003  38.00064.300 19 57.000  62 SC-1376.900

202410009993 2424100253 SAMEEKSHA  VERMA SATYA PRAKASH VERMA Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 83.667 82.60010/07/1997  45.00062.800 12 57.000  63 OBC-2062.333

202410004621 2424100162 NAZREEN SHAKEEL  AHMAD Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 75.667 76.20002/01/1998  45.00060.333 12 57.000  64 OBC-2161.833

202410007521 2424100181 PANGKHURI  KUMARI PANKAJ  KUMAR Female General 77.800 82.40013/02/2000  41.00077.833 15 56.000  65 72.571

202410006592 2424100021 AMAN  UPADHYAY HAWALDAR  UPADHYAY Male General 76.000 66.40028/08/1999  45.00076.000 11 56.000  66 50.296
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202410000283 2424100029 ANKIT  SINGH ARUNENDRA KUMAR SINGH Male General 79.800 69.60008/03/1998  41.00066.750 15 56.000  67 60.333

202410002769 2424100248 SABHA  JEET RAMESHAR Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 61.833 68.60010/02/1999  43.00064.000 13 56.000  68 OBC-2262.074

202410003740 2424100001 ABHAY  TRIPATHI KUNWAR NARAYAN TRIPATHI Male General 67.333 82.60011/09/1998  36.00076.700 19 55.000  69 61.556

202410006284 2424100030 ANKIT  TIWARI GYANCHANDRA  TIWARI Male General 95.000 90.83301/09/2003  37.00068.625 18 55.000  70 1082.000

202410000216 2424100159 MUNIF  AHAMAD KAPTAN  KHAN Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 86.167 81.40010/07/1999  39.00064.125 16 55.000  71 OBC-2360.313

202410002311 2424100300 SONI  KUMARI VISHWANATH PRASAD GUPTA Female General 69.143 62.60014/10/1980  41.00063.500 14 55.000  72 62.750

202410001769 2424100305 SUJEET KUMAR YADAV SRIRAM   YADAV Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 89.333 81.40008/07/1999  42.00060.875 13 55.000  73 OBC-2479.100

202410006122 2424100182 PANKAJ  SHARMA KOMAL NATH SHARMA Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 59.333 48.60020/08/1990  41.00057.667 14 55.000  74 OBC-2556.417

202410007270 2424100319 SWECHCHHA  DUBEY VINOD KUMAR DUBEY Female General 76.000 95.50018/03/1999  41.00078.625 13 54.000  75 64.000

202410005379 2424100055 ASHUTOSH  MISHRA SURESH CHANDRA Male General 85.000 81.40010/07/1999  38.00077.667 16 54.000  76 1164.200

202410006634 2424100112 KANCHAN  KUMARI BIRENDRA  TIWARI Female General 95.000 93.00013/09/1999  39.00076.600 15 54.000  77 78.400

202410004780 2424100250 SADHANA  SINGH SITA RAM  SINGH Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 65.500 68.60001/02/1994  37.00076.100 17 54.000  78 OBC-2665.500

202410003606 2424100195 PRABHAKAR KUMAR GUPTA RAMJI PRASAD GUPTA Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 85.667 72.20007/07/2002  35.00071.700 19 54.000  79 OBC-2775.900

202410003929 2424100200 PRASHANSA  BHARTI OMPRAKASH Female SC 83.600 75.60003/08/2000  40.00071.400 14 54.000  80 SC-1474.400

202410000016 2424100058 AVINASH  SINGH SUNIL   SINGH Male General 84.333 81.20004/07/1999  32.00067.667 22 54.000  81 1261.389

202410005564 2424100089 GAURAV  BAJPAI KRISHNA GOPAL BAJPAI Male General 71.167 69.60003/07/1996  39.00062.824 15 54.000  82 1357.056

202410003026 2424100321 TARANNUM SAYEED  KHAN Female General 90.333 77.60015/07/2001  39.00083.600 14 53.000  83 1490.593

202410011673 2424100296 SNEHA  MISHRA RAVINDRA KUMAR MISHRA Female General 84.000 70.60006/07/1999  41.00081.800 12 53.000  84 1575.700

202410000821 2424100032 ANKITA  SINGH SUNIL KUMAR SINGH Female General 95.000 58.60004/05/2000  36.00077.714 17 53.000  85 77.000

202410008590 2424100286 SHRADDHA  GUPTA RUPESH  GUPTA Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 93.000 84.80015/08/1999  38.00076.700 15 53.000  86 OBC-2862.400

202410003776 2424100278 SHASHI KANT SINGH PUNYA  PRATAP Male SC 87.000 68.40004/07/2000  37.00075.381 16 53.000  87 SC-1572.478

202410003173 2424100291 SHWETA RAMASHANKAR Female SC 87.333 57.80003/12/2000  40.00075.000 13 53.000  88 SC-1675.000
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202410009462 2424100131 KRITI  SHRIVASTAVA ATUL KUMAR SRIVASTAVA Female General 90.500 96.80023/08/1998  38.00067.000 15 53.000  89 68.000

202410003301 2424100045 APALA  NAITHANI SUNEET  NAITHANI Female General 87.800 92.75009/12/1999  37.00062.000 16 53.000  90 69.000

202410003360 2424100115 KAUSHALYA BALRAM  SINGH Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 69.667 62.00015/04/1995  42.00058.353 11 53.000  91 OBC-2954.222

202410006758 2424100051 ASHISH  PATHAK BHANU PRAKASH PATHAK Male General 78.000 61.00006/08/1999  39.00083.800 13 52.000  92 60.000

202410003962 2424100282 SHIVANGI  UPADHYAY RAJESH  UPADHYAY Female General 95.000 85.60007/09/2001  38.00083.200 14 52.000  93 82.700

202410012875 2424100038 ANUBHAV  MISHRA SWAMINATH  MISHRA Male General 85.333 76.40016/07/2001  38.00081.200 14 52.000  94 1666.148

202410001644 2424100061 AYUSH  TIWARI AMBIKA PRASAD TIWARI Male General 95.000 91.00015/06/1997  36.00070.556 16 52.000  95 58.722

202410009361 2424100194 PRABAL  SHARMA JAI PRAKASH SHARMA Male General 76.000 73.00004/06/2003  33.00069.238 19 52.000  96 1777.556

202410002234 2424100069 DANISH IQBAL KIDWAI SUHAIB IFTIKHAR KIDWAI Male General 78.333 68.40024/03/1999  42.00060.958 10 52.000  97 62.556

202410005029 2424100307 SUMIT  KUMAR MADAN  LAL Male SC 50.667 57.60010/06/1992  41.00058.133 11 52.000  98 SC-1746.091

202410003066 2424100187 PAWAN KUMAR YADAV RAM KESHRI YADAV Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 80.833 63.40014/12/1997  33.00068.100 18 51.000  99 OBC-3058.222

202410004546 2424100011 ADARSH KUMAR SHUKLA SANJAY KUMAR SHUKLA Male General 82.000 78.40015/08/1997  37.00067.500 14 51.000  100 61.063

202410012918 2424100186 PAULOMEY JANARDAN  YADAV Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 74.000 76.60001/01/1996  37.00063.000 14 51.000  101 OBC-3155.050

202410012306 2424100220 RAGHVENDRA  YADAV PRAHLAD  YADAV Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 91.500 85.20007/08/2001  39.00060.000 12 51.000  102 OBC-3270.000

202410006367 2424100228 RAJAN  PAL MOHAN  PAL Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 82.167 72.40015/07/1999  35.00084.500 15 50.000  103 OBC-3355.259

202410006443 2424100110 KADAMBINEE  KUMARI GULABCHAND  MAURYA Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 85.500 74.00004/01/2000  36.00080.000 14 50.000  104 OBC-3476.000

202410005576 2424100088 GARIMA RAJ KUMAR VERMA Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 81.667 86.00020/11/2002  42.00080.000 8 50.000  105 OBC-3562.444

202410007112 2424100018 AJEET  SHARMA AWADH BIHARI SHARMA Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 83.500 63.60013/07/2001  38.00074.238 12 50.000  106 OBC-3696.741

202410004588 2424100121 KM NIDHI PANDEY ASHOK  PANDEY Female General 83.667 86.60019/03/2000  39.00073.600 11 50.000  107 1866.222

202410009313 2424100229 RAJENDRA KUMAR BHARTIYA NANKU RAM BHARTIYA Male SC 50.333 56.00029/10/1985  39.00052.909 11 50.000  108 SC-1848.148

202410004086 2424100254 SAMIR  SINGH RAJMANI  SINGH Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 68.333 52.40001/02/1994  36.00080.750 13 49.000  109 OBC-3747.259

202410006579 2424100124 KM DIVYA  AMBEDKAR RAMCHANDRA  AMBEDKAR Female SC 69.000 63.40001/10/1995  36.00078.350 13 49.000  110 SC-1954.000
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202410007910 2424100196 PRAGATI  CHAUHAN AMAR KUMAR SINGH Female General 68.000 67.00025/05/2000  39.00074.100 10 49.000  111 59.125

202410008279 2424100036 ANSHIKA  GAUTAM RAMESH CHANDRA GAUTAM Female SC 83.667 76.80004/01/2000  35.00071.300 14 49.000  112 SC-2068.000

202410008155 2424100279 SHIVAM  CHOUDHARY MAHESH  KUMAR Male SC 84.667 67.20001/10/1999  33.00068.200 16 49.000  113 SC-2148.000

202410001344 2424100328 VAISHNAWI  SHARMA RAJENDRA  KUMAR Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 80.500 87.33311/08/2001  38.00065.600 11 49.000  114 OBC-3871.889

202410007132 2424100260 SANDEEP KUMAR VIRENDRA NATH Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 79.800 88.20002/10/1997  36.00063.625 13 49.000  115 OBC-3942.230

202410013057 2424100217 PUSHPA SHYAM  BAHADUR Female General 62.000 60.00016/05/1995  38.00061.625 11 49.000  116 47.500

202410001327 2424100158 MONAI  BANERJEE MIHIR BARAN BANERJEE Female General 89.333 84.40008/07/1985  35.00059.750 14 49.000  117 55.667

202410007084 2424100315 SURYANSH  SAROJ KANTA  PRASAD Male SC 100.00

0

76.40019/09/2000  38.00057.292 11 49.000  118 SC-2261.611

202410007473 2424100006 ABHISHEK  BHARTI RAJENDR  BHARTI Male SC 81.000 77.40007/02/1996  33.00072.000 15 48.000  119 SC-2357.000

202410005534 2424100192 POORNENDU SHANKAR TIWARI VIJAY SHANKAR TIWARI Male General 61.833 62.80015/11/1993  36.00063.000 12 48.000  120 61.222

202410001449 2424100312 SURAJ  PASWAN FEKU  PASWAN Male SC 72.667 52.80020/09/2002  41.00062.150 7 48.000  121 SC-2465.111

202410009747 2424100100 HIMANSHU  SINGH ARVIND KUMAR SINGH Male General 61.833 66.20012/02/1996  38.00059.875 10 48.000  122 60.593

202410006833 2424100259 SANDEEP  VERMA RAJESH KUMAR VERMA Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 80.833 73.80010/07/2002  35.00075.714 12 47.000  123 OBC-4072.444

202410006950 2424100233 RAM BHAWAN YADAV KANDHAI PRASAD YADAV Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 55.000 58.60001/03/1996  35.00060.100 12 47.000  124 OBC-4148.333

202410009767 2424100336 VISHAL KUMAR MISHRA RAM BACHAN MISHRA Male General 47.500 67.80002/02/1989  36.00059.900 11 47.000  125 57.833

202410006880 2424100201 PRASHANT  KUMAR RAVIPRAKASH  PRASAD Male General 66.400 65.80020/02/1999  37.00073.500 9 46.000  126 55.250

202410009891 2424100221 RAHMAN  SHAH SAVIT  ALI Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 77.667 60.00005/07/1995  33.00072.200 13 46.000  127 OBC-4251.926

202410002576 2424100333 VIKAS  PANDEY BRIJ LAL PANDEY Male General 77.833 75.40002/11/1997  35.00068.438 11 46.000  128 1953.704

202410007018 2424100301 SRISTI  VERMA HARDWARI LAL VERMA Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 82.667 81.80029/04/1997  36.00068.042 10 46.000  129 OBC-4361.889

202410006957 2424100272 SHAILESH KUMAR SHUKLA BHAWANI SHANKAR SHUKLA Male General 45.667 50.80015/08/1995  36.00063.875 10 46.000  130 51.278

202410003741 2424100002 ABHAY PRATAP SINGH SANJIV KUMAR SINGH Male General 76.000 77.40011/07/1996  36.00061.600 10 46.000  131 56.000

202410007698 2424100132 KSHAMA  SHUKLA PURSHOTAM NARAYAN SHUKLA Female General 61.667 54.20012/04/1987  35.00056.353 11 46.000  132 49.667
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202410007346 2424100324 UNNATI  MAURYA GOPAL  MAURYA Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 80.000 79.00005/04/2002  35.00077.500 10 45.000  133 OBC-4480.500

202410012889 2424100273 SHAILJA UDAY BHAN SINGH Female General 96.000 94.40010/08/2001  32.00069.375 13 45.000  134 2068.923

202410005915 2424100023 AMIT  KUMAR HOSHIYAR  SINGH Male SC 67.500 62.60015/09/1998  34.00058.667 11 45.000  135 SC-2549.400

202410012596 2424100034 ANKITA  YADAV AWADHESH  SINGH Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 66.600 78.60021/07/1997  34.00062.200 10 44.000  136 OBC-4572.100

202410007975 2424100216 PROVESH  RAJORIYA SATISH  RAJORIYA Male General 76.667 81.00016/02/1999  32.00060.875 12 44.000  137 2160.000

202410004916 2424100078 DHRUVA  NARAYAN KOMAL  YADAV Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 62.167 82.20007/01/1996  34.00060.700 10 44.000  138 OBC-4652.000

202410008244 2424100049 ARVIND  KUMAR SHIV MURTI VERMA Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 42.167 55.80025/07/1987  34.00059.100 10 44.000  139 OBC-4751.611

202410003286 2424100095 HARENDRA  SINGH VISHAMBHAR Male SC 72.333 69.80014/10/2000  33.00077.706 10 43.000  140 SC-2664.741

202410010166 2424100130 KRISHNA MOHAN SINGH SURYA NARAYAN SINGH Male General 81.000 74.00018/08/1998  37.00066.000 6 43.000  141 2265.792

202410001016 2424100258 SANDEEP  KUMAR SURYANATH  YADAV Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 58.667 47.80001/01/1991  34.00052.091 9 43.000  142 OBC-4860.074

202410007296 2424100003 ABHAY PRATAP YADAV SURYA PRAKASH YADAV Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 66.833 53.60030/04/2002  34.00083.750 8 42.000  143 OBC-4945.889

202410010828 2424100284 SHIVANI  PANDEY NAGESH KUMAR PANDEY Female General 72.000 88.80012/07/1999  34.00072.000 8 42.000  144 2356.600

202410009277 2424100144 MANOJ KUMAR VISHWAKARMA HUBEDAR  VISHWAKARMA Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 53.500 65.40017/08/1996  34.00068.100 8 42.000  145 OBC-5055.778

202410006114 2424100067 CHANDRABALI  KUSHWAHA BALARAM PRASAD KUSHWAHA Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 77.333 70.80030/07/1998  32.00080.250 9 41.000  146 OBC-5151.185

202410009315 2424100329 VARSHA  GAUTAM RAJARAM  GAUTAM Female SC 71.167 65.80013/08/1998  33.00078.125 8 41.000  147 SC-2757.333

202410003388 2424100163 NEERAJ KUMAR VERMA KRISHNA  LAL Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 56.167 58.00024/06/1991  35.00064.750 6 41.000  148 OBC-5256.667

202410011784 2424100325 UPASANA  JAISWAL RAM KRISHNA JAISWAL Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 76.000 60.40010/07/2001  32.00068.875 7 39.000  149 OBC-5360.028

202410012133 2424100275 SHAMBHAVI  SINGH BHAN PRATAP SINGH Female General 81.667 73.00014/03/2000  36.00067.375 36.00072.222
Absent in Interview

202410013176 2424100179 NITIN  KUMAR SURESH CHANDRA SINGH Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 73.000 72.40009/02/1983  32.00054.235 32.00057.778
Absent in Interview

202410009712 2424100271 SHAILENDRA PRATAP YADAV MUNNA  YADAV Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 79.500 84.60010/10/1996  39.00063.417 39.00048.333
Absent in Interview

202410009113 2424100064 BALRAM RAM PRAKASH Male SC 84.000 85.80014/04/2001  38.00068.100 38.00077.900
Absent in Interview

202410010360 2424100226 RAJ KUMAR YADAV RAM SWABHAV YADAV Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 57.833 53.80001/02/1982  35.00056.545 35.00049.185
Absent in Interview
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202410010226 2424100080 DILIP  KUMAR SHYAM SUNDER   PRASAD Male SC 65.333 59.80010/06/1994  35.00063.625 35.00063.333
Absent in Interview

202410005767 2424100244 RIYA RAMAKANT Female SC 90.333 80.20005/02/2003  42.00071.800 42.00078.900
Absent in Interview

202410005817 2424100129 KOMAL RAMSEVAK Female SC 79.333 72.40029/11/2002  32.00073.000 32.00057.889
Absent in Interview

202410005074 2424100043 ANURAG  YADAV DINESH  YADAV Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 83.600 63.60020/07/1999  42.00060.000 42.00065.833
Absent in Interview

202410005274 2424100083 DIVYA  JOSHI JAGDISH CHANDRA JOSHI Female General 93.000 86.60016/03/1994  43.00061.813 43.00070.500
Absent in Interview

202410005398 2424100264 SANJEEV  TRIPATHI SWAMI KARTIKEY RAM TRIPATHI Male General 58.000 50.60025/12/1979  35.00069.556 35.00047.852
Absent in Interview

202410008352 2424100141 MANISH KUMAR YADAV MAHESH PRASAD YADAV Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 87.167 88.60030/08/2001  44.00068.900 44.00074.000
Absent in Interview

202410003473 2424100035 ANNU  KARN INDRA KUMAR LAL Female General 59.000 70.40011/02/1998  40.00082.100 40.00061.875
Absent in Interview

202410003076 2424100238 REENA RAKESH  KUMAR Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 55.333 60.20001/07/1991  40.00064.800 40.00051.917
Absent in Interview

202410003359 2424100133 KSHITIJ KUMAR NANDKISHOR PRASAD Male General 100.00

0

77.80002/10/2000  43.00078.000 43.00069.000
Absent in Interview

202410002888 2424100136 KUMAR SARANG CHOUDHARY LALIT  KUMAR Male SC 82.333 66.80011/02/1997  33.00078.500 33.00068.800
Absent in Interview

202410005335 2424100210 PRERNA  CHAUDHARY ARUN KUMAR CHAUDHARY Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 95.000 92.20027/12/2000  41.00073.000 41.00078.000
Absent in Interview

202410004728 2424100022 AMIT  ANAND SHIVA  ANAND Male SC 76.833 54.40027/05/1998  32.00062.583 32.00060.136
Absent in Interview

202410004950 2424100257 SANDEEP  KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR YADAV Male General 63.800 68.00008/05/1996  40.00066.000 40.00060.467
Absent in Interview

202410004700 2424100107 JYOTI RAJKUMAR  SINGH Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 68.333 58.00006/03/1992  40.00071.133 40.00042.250
Absent in Interview

202410004541 2424100214 PRIYANKA  RATHORE OM PRAKASH RATHORE Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 84.000 81.60001/03/1998  41.00068.111 41.00068.167
Absent in Interview

202410004316 2424100165 NEETU  DUBEY VIRENDRA KANT DUBEY Female General 54.667 55.80001/03/1981  41.00055.059 41.00050.556
Absent in Interview

202410003972 2424100114 KASHIF  HUSAIN SHAHID  HUSAIN Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 79.000 86.00015/10/1999  41.00085.000 41.00050.593
Absent in Interview

202410002078 2424100169 NIDHI  SINGH SANTOSH  SINGH Female General 87.000 87.60012/03/2000  42.00084.056 42.00064.667
Absent in Interview

202410001899 2424100190 POOJA  OJHA AJAY  OJHA Female General 78.000 73.00026/03/2001  34.00078.600 34.00070.833
Absent in Interview

202410001756 2424100207 PRAVEEN  SAGAR SATYENDRA  KUMAR Male General 72.200 62.80005/06/2001  42.00069.938 42.00061.125
Absent in Interview

202410001036 2424100318 SWASTIKA  TIWARI PARAMHANS  TIWARI Female General 84.667 90.20010/07/1997  29.00062.700 29.00064.000 Not Eligible for 

Interview
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202410000840 2424100096 HARSH  CHAUDHARY LAL JI CHAUDHARY Male SC 67.000 81.00011/10/2000  31.00069.000 31.00068.000 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410001433 2424100070 DEBDUT  MONDAL PRANAB KUMAR MONDAL Male General 98.600 99.75002/11/2000  33.00075.889 33.00071.333 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410004004 2424100176 NISHITA NIRMAL  KUMAR Female SC 66.167 63.00026/03/1998  23.00057.667 23.00051.222 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410004126 2424100056 ASHWANI  RAJ AJAY  KUMAR Male SC 86.000 72.50014/01/2002  26.00072.750 26.00077.500 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410003819 2424100184 PARSHURAM  DUBEY MAHENDRA  DUBEY Male General 76.667 73.20008/07/1997  22.00070.800 22.00074.000 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410003825 2424100120 KM ANUPAMA SINGH ASHOK KUMAR SINGH Female General 82.833 78.80007/08/1999  21.00061.667 21.00064.300 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410003712 2424100172 NIKITA  JOGPAL RAVINDER  KUMAR Female General 93.000 92.80017/02/2001  28.00068.550 28.00076.000 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410003387 2424100332 VIJAY  PRATAP RAM SURAT VERMA Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 58.500 69.30015/07/1990  25.00069.750 25.00050.111 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410003645 2424100283 SHIVANI  DWIVEDI ANIL  KUMAR Female General 81.333 79.60007/09/1998  30.00063.750 30.00054.450 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410004334 2424100062 BALAK  RAM KAMAL  KISHOR Male SC 73.500 79.20005/02/1997  31.00066.333 31.00067.333 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410004450 2424100138 LUCKY  SINGH RAJKISHORE  SINGH Female General 86.000 65.80021/02/2002  26.00062.750 26.00058.222 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410004201 2424100343 YUVRAJ  KAMAL ARUN KUMAR SAH Male General 69.600 58.40012/01/2001  25.00064.063 25.00055.250 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410004650 2424100191 POONAM  KUMARI NANDLAL Female SC 50.667 60.00025/05/1994  30.00054.941 30.00061.778 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410004565 2424100057 AVINASH  KUMAR TRIBHUWAN  DAS Male SC 58.000 52.80025/09/1996  28.00069.667 28.00047.111 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410004928 2424100183 PANKAJ KUMAR JAYSAWAL SHIV PRASAD JAYSAWAL Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 68.167 57.80015/07/2000  20.00058.500 20.00050.889 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410002803 2424100016 AFREEN FATIMA MOHD ZAHID Female General 64.333 50.20012/04/1983  32.00055.529 32.00055.222 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410002333 2424100193 POORVI  SINGHAL RAVINDRA KUMAR SINGHAL Female General 77.667 71.60028/05/1994  28.00068.500 28.00058.833 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410002698 2424100274 SHALINI  SINGH ARVIND KUMAR SINGH Female General 60.000 83.60024/05/2001  31.00062.000 31.00070.000 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410002704 2424100167 NEHA  YADAV AVADHRAM  YADAV Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 76.000 63.33327/06/2000  29.00057.458 29.00050.000 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410002235 2424100215 PRIYANSHI  JAUHARI PANKAJ  JAUHARI Female General 90.000 92.25011/06/1998  31.00075.917 31.00064.423 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410003320 2424100335 VINOD KUMAR SINGH LATE MUNESHWAR  SINGH Male General 77.000 67.00015/09/1958  29.00055.222 29.00057.750 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410003328 2424100294 SIMRAN  RAI LATE DHANKUMAR  RAI Female General 72.333 74.33324/12/2001  30.00078.625 30.00066.359 Not Eligible for 

Interview
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202410007791 2424100014 ADITYA  YADAV PARASNATH  YADAV Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 80.000 63.40007/12/2002  25.00070.000 25.00098.815 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410008300 2424100203 PRATIBHA  RANI SANTOSH  KUMAR Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 56.000 55.60010/08/1994  25.00056.000 25.00059.917 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410008491 2424100105 JANARDAN KUMAR JAISWAL MOTI LAL  JAISWAL Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 59.000 66.40010/08/1993  30.00074.200 30.00049.111 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410008526 2424100125 KM DIVYA  SHAH RAM LAGAN SHAH Female General 57.667 57.00005/06/1994  27.00056.235 27.00052.111 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410008837 2424100015 ADITYA SINGH BHADAURIA PRASHANT SINGH BHADAURIA Male General 87.400 75.80029/12/1999  32.00079.100 32.00073.000 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410007088 2424100302 SUDHANSH KUMAR SINGH KRISHNA PAL SINGH Male General 74.333 69.16713/07/2000  29.00074.042 29.00059.417 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410007181 2424100122 KM RITIKA PANDEY SAJEEVAN  PANDEY Female General 84.167 77.20003/07/1998  30.00072.250 30.00058.833 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410007324 2424100340 YASEERA  AHSAN MUJAHIDUL  AHSAN Female General 60.333 63.00024/03/1997  17.00071.583 17.00057.778 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410007583 2424100134 KULDEEP  YADAV DHANRAJ  YADAV Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 67.667 58.00012/06/1998  28.00066.000 28.00060.296 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410005503 2424100310 SUNITA  DHAMI BAHADUR SINGH DHAMI Female General 64.600 63.80002/06/2001  22.00070.000 22.00060.667 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410005116 2424100311 SUPRIYA  ANAND SHYAM  LAL Female SC 54.500 59.20010/05/1992  31.00057.200 31.00048.944 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410005895 2424100073 DEEPAK  KUMAR BAL  SINGH Male General 48.600 42.00010/06/1996  34.00071.429 34.00060.946 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410005912 2424100111 KAMLESH KUMAR SHUKLA RAJ BHUSHAN SHUKLA Male General 54.667 67.40015/07/1993  30.00055.438 30.00048.111 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410006244 2424100339 VIVEK YADAV YADAV SABHAJEET YADAV YADAV Male General 74.600 80.80010/08/1999  27.00065.150 27.00071.563 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410006107 2424100280 SHIVAM  TIWARI JANHAVI  TIWARI Male General 81.667 79.00005/08/1999  34.00063.778 34.00060.074 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410006588 2424100317 SWARNIM  YADAV BALWANT SINGH YADAV Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 87.500 89.00001/09/2000  23.00079.800 23.00060.222 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410006796 2424100077 DHIRAJ  EKKA HEMENTO  EKKA Male General 50.600 67.20007/06/1994  33.00077.762 33.00064.353 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410010283 2424100247 ROHIT  KUMAR RADHE SHYAM YADAV Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 66.333 64.80010/09/1995  28.00055.455 28.00057.259 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410010492 2424100330 VIDYA  BHARTI RAM BABU RAY Female General 95.000 80.50015/09/1998  30.00077.100 30.00071.700 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410010899 2424100334 VINAY  PRATAP RAMAUTAR Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 70.200 77.00015/04/1998  30.00072.650 30.00054.963 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410011009 2424100082 DIVAKAR  MAURYA RAM SHANKAR MAURYA Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 76.000 64.20008/05/1993  29.00058.375 29.00058.083 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410011725 2424100289 SHUBHAM  SHEKHAR OM PRAKASH SINHG Female General 83.000 83.80020/07/1999  33.00082.700 33.00072.600 Not Eligible for 

Interview
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202410011738 2424100090 GAUTAM  YADAV SHIVPUJAN  YADAV Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 70.667 70.20007/08/1994  13.00063.400 13.00052.056 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410011739 2424100150 MENKA  RAWAT MAHESH KUMAR RAWAT Female SC 64.500 59.60016/07/1999  25.00062.875 25.00062.028 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410010502 2424100231 RAJNI MAAN  SINGH Female General 55.500 61.66711/04/1991  33.00055.125 33.00054.083 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410010765 2424100268 SAURABH PATI TRIPATHI SHIVRAM PATI TRIPATHI Male General 89.167 68.40004/07/1997  34.00082.600 34.00075.700 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410008873 2424100101 HIMANSHU MOHAN AGRAHARI SATYANARAYAN  AGRAHARI Male General 49.000 61.40006/08/1992  29.00059.000 29.00054.667 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410009316 2424100031 ANKIT KUMAR YADAV RAM KAILASH  YADAV Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 79.500 68.80002/03/2000  25.00083.100 25.00055.778 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410009335 2424100164 NEETIKA  RAI JITENDRA NATH RAI Female General 87.833 74.60003/09/1999  28.00068.292 28.00052.333 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410013197 2424100323 UMESH KUMAR NISHAD NANTUN  SAHANI Male General 65.000 56.80006/02/1995  30.00061.688 30.00058.933 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410013286 2424100287 SHUBHAM  KUSHWAHA RAM BALAK KUSHWAHA Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 76.333 59.20015/08/1998  20.00077.875 20.00052.148 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410013680 2424100246 ROHIT  KUMAR MAHENDRA  SINGH Male SC 84.000 81.00027/03/1994  31.00057.250 31.00054.700 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410013075 2424100148 MD SAHJAHAN KHAN MD SARFARAJ KHAN Male General 42.400 42.00025/01/2002  33.00076.650 33.00069.778 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410000249 2424100065 BRAJESH  KUMAR RAM  NARESH Male SC 65.667 69.20020/09/1998  19.00054.583 19.00044.667 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410013677 2424100157 MOHIT  PAL RAMLAL  PAL Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 77.000 58.20010/07/2001  22.00071.400 22.00078.429 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410012927 2424100042 ANURAG  SINGH UPENDRA KUMAR SINGH Male General 76.000 64.80004/02/1993  29.00088.750 29.00082.416 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410013016 2424100218 PUSHPA  GAUTAM RAJKUMAR Female SC 54.167 73.40002/06/1994  25.00057.400 25.00058.333 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410012224 2424100059 AWANISH KUMAR YADAV VINDESHWRI  YADAV Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 68.400 79.00030/03/1995  24.00071.500 24.00068.148 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410011549 2424100048 ARUNDHATI  DWIVEDI SANJEEV KUMAR DWIVEDI Female General 74.000 62.00018/09/2002  32.00061.917 32.00054.111 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410011869 2424100256 SANAD  TIWARI SHIV SHARAN TIWARI Male General 87.500 80.60005/09/1998  25.00083.900 25.00060.333 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410011917 2424100342 YOGESH  VERMA SHRI  KRISHNA Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 68.800 65.20008/10/1994  26.00056.125 26.00058.333 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410011748 2424100293 SIDDHANT  DEEP ANIL KUMAR SRIVASTAVA Male General 56.600 60.40015/02/1993  25.00074.100 25.00065.278 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410012319 2424100232 RAJNISH  KUMAR SHANTA  RAM Male SC 80.667 63.40017/09/1999  24.00064.500 24.00059.278 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410012383 2424100269 SAVITUR  VERMA SURESH  KUMAR Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 67.500 60.20010/07/2000  28.00068.000 28.00051.167 Not Eligible for 

Interview
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202410012509 2424100139 MADHUSUDAN MITHILESH KUMAR PANDEY Male General 55.800 56.20020/07/1991  24.00065.778 24.00065.000 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410012721 2424100326 VAGISH  ATMA AKSHAYA KUMAR PANDEY Male General 61.600 71.20020/03/2002  23.00068.875 23.00058.625 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410012844 2424100145 MATA PRASAD  SINGH NARENDRA NATH  SINGH Male General 66.400 84.00009/07/1995  26.00058.625 26.00063.545 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410012226 2424100219 RAGHVENDRA  SINGH SHAMBHU NARAYAN SINGH Male General 83.333 56.40014/11/2000  29.00076.000 29.00054.444 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410012294 2424100135 KULDIP SINGH  SINGH MISRILAL Male SC 72.333 59.00025/12/1996  31.00061.125 31.00068.000 Not Eligible for 

Interview
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